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50 8 8 0.10 75 9 9 0.11 50 182 182 2.29
49 74 49
48 18 26 0.33 73 39 48 0.60 48 316 498 6.27
47 3 29 0.37 72 3 51 0.64 47 131 629 7.92
46 68 97 1.22 71 103 154 1.94 46 326 955 12.03
45 9 106 1.34 70 9 163 2.05 45 403 1,358 17.11
44 189 295 3.72 69 132 295 3.72 44 327 1,685 21.23
43 56 351 4.42 68 47 342 4.31 43 504 2,189 27.58
42 292 643 8.10 67 176 518 6.53 42 298 2,487 31.33
41 116 759 9.56 66 109 627 7.90 41 433 2,920 36.79
40 443 1,202 15.14 65 259 886 11.16 40 379 3,299 41.56
39 188 1,390 17.51 64 159 1,045 13.17 39 395 3,694 46.54
38 552 1,942 24.47 63 249 1,294 16.30 38 383 4,077 51.37
37 321 2,263 28.51 62 210 1,504 18.95 37 296 4,373 55.10
36 614 2,877 36.25 61 280 1,784 22.48 36 363 4,736 59.67
35 401 3,278 41.30 60 260 2,044 25.75 35 280 5,016 63.20
34 548 3,826 48.20 59 291 2,335 29.42 34 320 5,336 67.23
33 445 4,271 53.81 58 318 2,653 33.43 33 286 5,622 70.83
32 478 4,749 59.83 57 296 2,949 37.16 32 236 5,858 73.81
31 437 5,186 65.34 56 281 3,230 40.70 31 249 6,107 76.94
30 449 5,635 71.00 55 305 3,535 44.54 30 181 6,288 79.22
29 396 6,031 75.99 54 320 3,855 48.57 29 197 6,485 81.71
28 341 6,372 80.28 53 292 4,147 52.25 28 177 6,662 83.94
27 288 6,660 83.91 52 296 4,443 55.98 27 172 6,834 86.10
26 243 6,903 86.97 51 250 4,693 59.13 26 154 6,988 88.04
25 224 7,127 89.79 50 251 4,944 62.29 25 122 7,110 89.58
24 179 7,306 92.05 49 241 5,185 65.33 24 122 7,232 91.12
23 168 7,474 94.17 48 213 5,398 68.01 23 101 7,333 92.39
22 109 7,583 95.54 47 229 5,627 70.90 22 96 7,429 93.60
21 92 7,675 96.70 46 170 5,797 73.04 21 95 7,524 94.80
20 74 7,749 97.63 45 205 6,002 75.62 20 63 7,587 95.59
19 52 7,801 98.29 44 193 6,195 78.05 19 65 7,652 96.41
18 40 7,841 98.79 43 147 6,342 79.90 18 51 7,703 97.05
17 33 7,874 99.21 42 137 6,479 81.63 17 53 7,756 97.72
16 19 7,893 99.45 41 149 6,628 83.51 16 48 7,804 98.32
15 20 7,913 99.70 40 140 6,768 85.27 15 37 7,841 98.79
14 8 7,921 99.80 39 115 6,883 86.72 14 29 7,870 99.16
13 6 7,927 99.87 38 95 6,978 87.92 13 25 7,895 99.47
12 4 7,931 99.92 37 93 7,071 89.09 12 14 7,909 99.65
11 2 7,933 99.95 36 88 7,159 90.20 11 8 7,917 99.75
10 3 7,936 99.99 35 87 7,246 91.29 10 6 7,923 99.82
9 1 7,937 100.00 34 71 7,317 92.19 9 3 7,926 99.86
8 33 76 7,393 93.15 8 8 7,934 99.96
7 32 74 7,467 94.08 7 1 7,935 99.97
6 31 67 7,534 94.92 6 1 7,936 99.99
5 30 67 7,601 95.77 5
4 29 42 7,643 96.30 4 1 7,937 100.00
3 28 50 7,693 96.93 3
2 27 41 7,734 97.44 2
1 26 48 7,782 98.05 1
0 25 23 7,805 98.34 0

平均点 32.8 24 27 7,832 98.68 平均点 36.3
23 19 7,851 98.92
22 25 7,876 99.23
21 18 7,894 99.46
20 12 7,906 99.61
19 3 7,909 99.65
18 14 7,923 99.82
17 2 7,925 99.85
16 5 7,930 99.91
15 3 7,933 99.95
14 1 7,934 99.96
13 1 7,935 99.97
12 1 7,936 99.99
11 1 7,937 100.00
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平均点 51.6
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